

म-३१ आग - To 2, To Masoin Kudd
वर्गस - ३१ आग RINKI देवी

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

R. W. D Bha buda

DIVISION

SUB - Division Chhapra

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

MBNo-1538

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	5th R/A Bil (final of Const work)				
	Abstract of Cost				
Dates: Actual Completion →	12/6/2023				
Date of Entry →	11/8/2023				
All Qty in d T.M.B					
Item No (1) Setting out bench					
1.1.	mark and ref Pillar etc				
P/7 item No (1)	1.200 km				
@ ₹ 6487.16 / km	₹ 7784.20				
Item No (2) Clearing and Grubbing					
2.2.	do do etc				
P/7 item No (2)	0.72 Hect				
@ ₹ 59856.48 / Hect	₹ 43096.20				
Item No (3) (i) Cost of Embankment					
3.4.	obtained do do 100m lead etc				
P/25-26 item No (3) (i)	1705.73 m ³				
@ ₹ 218.82 / m ³	₹ 364719.20				
(ii) Cost of Embankment of lead 100m					
P/25-26 item No (3) (ii)	426.43 m ³				
@ ₹ 247.71 / m ³	₹ 105643.20				
Item No (4) Cost of sub Grade					
3.14	Shoulder etc etc				
P/25 item No (4)	2285.60 m ³				
@ ₹ 249.64 / m ³	₹ 570,577.20				
Item No (5) Cost of G.S.D. do do etc					
P/8 item No (5)	798.0 m ³				
@ ₹ 3265.63 / m ³	₹ 26,05,972.20				
Continuation ₹ 36,97,791.20					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F ₹ 86.97	791 = 40
Heeno (7/6) Providing laying					
4.7.3A				Spreading	
				10-3 do do 60	
P/S item NO (6)				344.215 m ³	
(6) ₹ 4269.12 / m ³				₹ 14,69,495 = 40	
Heeno (7/5) Providing and applying					
S.1.				formers coat (SS) do do 60	
P/23 item NO (4/5)				3060.0 m ²	
(6) ₹ 48.51 / m ²				₹ 148,410 = 40	
Heeno (8/8) Providing and					
S.2.				applying tack-coat (RS) do do 60	
P/24 item NO (7/8)				3060.0 m ²	
(6) ₹ 16.53 / m ²				₹ 50,581 = 40	
Heeno (9/9) Providing 20 mm					
S.11.				thick m.s.s do do 60	
P/24 item NO (6/9)				3060.0 m ²	
(6) ₹ 224.13 / m ²				₹ 685,837 = 40	
Heeno (10/10) Coat of un-reinforced					
6.4.				PCC M30 Pavement do do 60	
P/S item NO (7)				244.60 m ³	
(6) ₹ 8110.15 / m ³				₹ 19,89,364 = 40	
Heeno (11/11) Provide fix up rebar ref do do					
				60 P/22 item NO (11)(i), (ii) (iii) (iv)	
(1) 600 m E-wild bad & fangh 60					
2 Nos @ ₹ 5388.22 / each				₹ 10,676 = 40	

Continuation

₹ 80,48,184 = 40

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F ₹ 8048,184 = 40
(ii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
2 Nos @ ₹ 4944.85/ea					₹ 9889 = 40
(iii) 600mm circular					
1 No @ ₹ 7926.96/ea					₹ 7926 = 40
(iv) 950mm side Octagon					
1 No @ ₹ 9166.65/ea					₹ 9166 = 40
Item No (12/12) R.C.C. 15 Grade					
10.10. with stone					
P/22 item No (12/12) (i) & (ii)					
(i) Ordinary K.M. Stone					
2 Nos @ ₹ 2680.53/ea					₹ 5361 = 40
Item No (13/12) (ii) 200mm stone					
5 Nos @ ₹ 716.93/ea					₹ 3584 = 40
Item No (13/12) 100mm x 100mm x 50mm					
10.16 intermasonry sign Board					
P/23 item No (14/14) 8 Nos					
@ ₹ 11761.53/ea					₹ 35,284 = 40
Item No (14/13) boundary and					
10.11 fixing of Guard Stone					
P/23 item No (14/13) 24 Nos					
@ ₹ 605.66/ea					₹ 14,535 = 40
Item No (15/15-16) Road marking					
P/26 BT & C.C. 100mm deep					
(i) BT 160.0m ² @ ₹ 825.81/m ²					₹ 1,32,129 = 40
(ii) C.C. 80.0m ² @ ₹ 924.47/m ²					₹ 73,957 = 40
					₹ 83,400.15 = 40

Continuation

[illegible]